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4
14:25

2850 m
29.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Beaumont-De-Lomagne
Rennpreis: 29.000 € (13.050 7.250 4.060 2.320 1.450 580 290)
PRIX DE BEAUMONT-DE-LOMAGNE Breed 3 Class E 29.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.850 metres (G. P.) 13.050, 7.250, 4.060, 2.320, 
1.450, 580, 290. Years For mar ( puddle) of 5, not having won 72.000. 
Females 

1
2850

ML: 76,0

Flore De Rego
5j. b br S (Torino D'Auvillier - Tequila D'Auvrec

Trainer: Mickael Tourteau
Besitzer: Ecurie M.B.L

Gabriele Gelormini

2020: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.950 € 2019: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    620 €14,7 33.280 €
24.12 Vincennes 5 14,7 2175B Monte 29.000 39,0 M. Mottier Finca Vigia, Feline Haufor, Frequence Cehe
17.12 Meslay-Du-Maine 9 17,4 2875B Monte 16.000 34,0 J.Y. Ricart Faenza, Fidelio D'Hameline, Fakir De L'auln
04.12 Chartres unpl 2800B 15.000 107,0 M. Tourteau Fusee De Ginai, Farandola Bella, Fusion
23.10 Cabourg dis 2750B Monte 18.000 39,0 Bastien Joseph Fellavista, Frison Jiel, Fadila
02.10 Laval unpl 2850B Monte 16.000 98,0 Bastien Joseph Elito Dry, Fansonnette Dalber, Elysee Barbe

2
ML: 5,0

Forever Girl
5j. b S (Ludo De Castelle - Pom Girl)

Trainer: Yves Dreux
Besitzer: Y. Dreux

Yves Dreux

2020: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.600 € 2019: 7 Starts - 4 Siege - 0 Plätze    31.660 €13,5 41.140 €
25.12 Vincennes 6 14,8 2850B 32.000 21,0 Y. Dreux Fulmida, Favorite Darling, Flore Buissonay
28.11 Vincennes 9 15,3 2850B 29.000 6,2 Y. Dreux French Way Of Life, Fusee Des Vaux, Fann
17.11 Vincennes 4 13,5 2850B 37.000 72,0 Y. Dreux Flower Ball, Fregate Mesloise, Fleur De Lys 
30.10 Vincennes 8 14,5 2100A 29.000 161,0 Y. Dreux French Way Of Life, Feel Smart, Fanny De 
21.12 Vincennes dis 2850B 29.000 2,5 Y. Dreux Fiesta Nouba, Fee Zia De Nappes, Feria De

3
ML: 34,0

Fleur Du Nord
5j. b S (Oiseau De Feux - Viable)

Trainer: Steven Meiresonne
Besitzer: S. Meiresonne

Franck Nivard

2020: 22 Starts - 2 Siege - 7 Plätze    38.980 € 2019: 20 Starts - 2 Siege - 4 Plätze    8.786 €13,2 47.766 €
18.12 Vincennes 7 14,1 2175B 29.000 37,0 F. Nivard Fusee Des Vaux, Fiora De Cousserat, Favo
09.12 Amiens unpl 2400A 16.000 3,3 G. Gelormini Fedra, Fragola De Leau, Fiesta Nouba
29.11 Amiens 2 15,1 2400A 12.000 F. Nivard Fortune, Fleur Du Nord, Foudre Du Bas Bos
25.11 Le Croisé-Laroch dis 2825B 18.000 9,6 F. Nivard Filou De Chardet, Fuego Du Mortier, Fidelis
24.10 Reims 1 14,3 2575B 15.000 D. Brouwer Fleur Du Nord, Fantasy For Money, Fee Da

4
ML: 33,0

Furieuse Purple
5j. b S (Prince D'Espace - Reveuse Du Gite)

Trainer: Yvonnick Dousset
Besitzer: Ecurie Purple

Lorenzo Donati

2020: 17 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    25.150 € 2019: 14 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    16.860 €13,1 51.500 €
20.12 Cordemais 5 15,1 2825B 14.000 L. Donati Fast And Good, Fleur De Virmont, Fronsac 
05.12 Angers 4 17,3 2350A 14.000 L. Donati Facile, Faustine Ludoise, Fleche Du Cedre
06.11 Laval dis 2850B 18.000 15,0 B. Rochard Fabulous Frenchy, Fusee Des Vaux, Foreve
10.10 Cabourg 3 13,1 2050A 19.000 17,0 B. Rochard Flamme Viking, Faxima, Furieuse Purple
25.09 Laval 2 13,4 2050A 16.000 13,0 A. Wiels Farida, Furieuse Purple, Fedora Du Chatele

5
ML: 14,0

Facile
5j. b f S (Village Mystic - Maflymede)

Trainer: Louis Baudron
Besitzer: Ecurie Louis Baudron

Louis Baudron

2020: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    8.260 € 2019: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    21.080 €13,9 55.790 €
21.12 Argentan dis 2150A 18.000 8,8 M. Mottier Feeling Du Noyer, First De Tess, Faxima
05.12 Angers 1 17,1 2350A 14.000 G. Junod Facile, Faustine Ludoise, Fleche Du Cedre
22.11 Saint-Malo 3 16,1 2975B 14.000 G. Junod Freedom Du Parc, Falco Des Rochers, Facil
07.11 Caen 8 13,9 2450B 15.000 G. Junod Faiga Du Rib, Felisa De La Moire, Fabuleux
05.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2950B 19.000 8,2 G. Junod Forever Ceke, Fire Of Carless, Fronsac Du 

6
ML: 24,0

Full Size
5j. b S (Uriel Speed - Oclock Des Salines)

Trainer: Pierre-Yves Verva
Besitzer: Ecurie Pierre-Yves Verva

Pierre-Yves Verva

2020: 13 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    19.740 € 2019: 13 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    31.970 €14,6 58.120 €
13.12 Reims 1 14,6 2575B 15.000 P.Y. Verva Full Size, Fleur De Rambures, Fee Zia De N
09.12 Amiens dis 2400A 16.000 8,6 P.Y. Verva Fedra, Fragola De Leau, Fiesta Nouba
28.11 Vincennes 8 15,2 2850B 29.000 152,0 P.Y. Verva French Way Of Life, Fusee Des Vaux, Fann
22.11 Chartres 8 16,9 2825B 12.000 J. Denisot Favici Pasmarick, Filosophie, First Best
09.11 Reims unpl 2550B 16.000 47,0 P.Y. Verva Flore De Joudes, Fidji Des Thuyas, Farida

7
ML: 14,0

Fee De Ranchval
5j. b S (Opium - Lambada Blue)

Trainer: Emmanuel Varin
Besitzer: W. Heidlas

Eric Raffin

2020: 19 Starts - 3 Siege - 4 Plätze    32.430 € 2019: 21 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    13.090 €14,4 58.760 €
18.12 Vincennes dis 2175B 29.000 33,0 M. Abrivard Fusee Des Vaux, Fiora De Cousserat, Favo
29.11 Amiens 4 15,2 2400A 12.000 M. Abrivard Fortune, Fleur Du Nord, Foudre Du Bas Bos
22.11 Saint-Malo unpl 2975B 14.000 K. Busnel Freedom Du Parc, Falco Des Rochers, Facil
23.10 Cabourg unpl 2050A 19.000 29,0 W. Souchet First Du Bois, Fillette Del Green, Follow Me 
12.10 Nuillé-Sur-Vicoin 3 2875B 12.000 W. Souchet Fripon D'Any, Falina Des Hayes, Fee De Ra

8
ML: 21,0

First Lady Bleue
5j. b S (Paladin Bleu - Lady Perle)

Trainer: Loic Thieulent
Besitzer: Ecurie Alta Bleu

Timothy Thieulent

2020: 24 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    25.970 € 2019: 21 Starts - 0 Siege - 5 Plätze    18.710 €14,3 58.885 €
24.12 Vincennes dis 2175B Monte 29.000 65,0 T. Thieulent Finca Vigia, Feline Haufor, Frequence Cehe
04.12 Chartres dis 2825B 15.000 41,0 T. Thieulent Fusee De Ginai, Farandola Bella, Fusion
22.11 Saint-Malo 4 16,1 2975B 14.000 T. Thieulent Freedom Du Parc, Falco Des Rochers, Facil
30.10 Vincennes 6 14,3 2100A 29.000 140,0 T. Thieulent French Way Of Life, Feel Smart, Fanny De 
11.10 Challans 5 16,1 2950B 14.000 T. Thieulent Falbala D'Escrit, Fanfan Stuart, Futur Certai

9
ML: 5,0

Filae De Soyora
5j. b br S (Prodigious - Quora De Bourgogne)

Trainer: Herve Chauve-Laffay
Besitzer: R. Gaja

Matthieu Abrivard

2020: 14 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    25.960 € 2019: 16 Starts - 2 Siege - 4 Plätze    31.910 €13,1 67.050 €
30.11 Lyon (À Parilly) 3 16,0 2875B 15.000 Q. Chauve-Laffay Finn Mac Missil, Flag, Filae De Soyora
11.11 Lyon (À La Soie) 6 15,6 2725B 18.000 21,0 Q. Chauve-Laffay Falbala D'Escrit, Favorite Jenilou, Filarmoni
24.10 Cavaillon 7 16,0 2625B 16.000 Q. Chauve-Laffay Favary, Fanta Giulia, Filoane D'Orgeres
28.09 Saint-Galmier 2 16,1 2675B 16.000 10,0 Q. Chauve-Laffay Fripon Du Jour, Filae De Soyora, Ferrero D
29.08 Vichy 6 16,2 2975B 19.000 8,9 H. Chauve-Laffay Fille De L'ouest, Felucia, Follow Darling

10
ML: 4,0

Fillette Del Green
5j. b S (Saxo De Vandel - Toque Orange)

Trainer: Charley Heslouin
Besitzer: J.L. Colombier

Charley Heslouin

2020: 16 Starts - 0 Siege - 5 Plätze    34.220 € 2019: 17 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    27.840 €12,1 68.360 €
18.12 Vincennes 4 13,8 2175B 29.000 11,0 Ch. Heslouin Fusee Des Vaux, Fiora De Cousserat, Favo
28.11 Vincennes 4 15,0 2850B 29.000 26,0 Ch. Heslouin French Way Of Life, Fusee Des Vaux, Fann
23.10 Cabourg 2 13,2 2050A 19.000 4,6 Ch. Heslouin First Du Bois, Fillette Del Green, Follow Me 
13.10 Vincennes 5 13,8 2175B 29.000 9,2 Ch. Heslouin Festa Des Vals, France Madrik, Fadette D'A
17.09 Vincennes 4 12,1 2100A 29.000 15,0 Ch. Heslouin Folie De Houelle, Fantasia Mesloise, Flicka 

11
ML: 3,0

Fortune
5j. b S (Royal Dream - Made In Crepon)

Trainer: Francois Giard
Besitzer: Mme P. Daudeville

Matthieu Verva

2020: 16 Starts - 3 Siege - 3 Plätze    41.940 € 2019: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    3.790 €14,2 69.580 €
11.12 Vincennes 1 14,4 2700B 29.000 30,0 M. Verva Fortune, Fatu Hiva, Fleche Du Cedre
29.11 Amiens 1 15,0 2400A 12.000 M. Verva Fortune, Fleur Du Nord, Foudre Du Bas Bos
09.11 Reims 4 14,3 2550B 16.000 12,0 M. Verva Flore De Joudes, Fidji Des Thuyas, Farida
06.10 Hyères 1 15,2 2650A 16.000 2,8 D. Bekaert Fortune, Finexa D'Eam, Fraya D'Orge
27.09 Chalons-En-Cha 3 3000B 13.000 M. Taisne Fergie Highland, Fee De Ranchval, Fortune

Wettstar - Tipp:Fortune (11) – Fillette de Green (10) – Forever Girl (2) – Flore de Rego (1)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


